BRUSCHETTA

=] Smoked Salmon

[=] Exotic Vegetables

SALADS

Ask your server for the Daily Specials

Non Vegetarian

Vegetarian

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier 750ml
San Benedetto 750 ml
Perrier 330 ml

San Benedetto 250 ml

STILL WATER

Kelzai

Bisleri

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

250

200

395
325

300
300
200

200

150

80

BEERS
Kingfisher Premium
Kingfisher Ultra
Bira 91 Blonde

Bira 91 White
Heineken

White Owl Ace
White Owl Diablo
White Owl Spark
Corona

Kronenbourg

SANGRIA

Red Wine Sangria

White Wine Sangria

SPARKLING WINE

O Chandon Brut
Chenin Blanc, India

WHITE WINE

@ Piccini, ‘Orange Label’
Vernaccia, Trebbiano,
Malvasia, Italy

® Niel Joubert
Sauvignon Blanc,
South Africa

@ Fratelli
Chardonnay, India

RED WINE

® Soledoro, Rubicone I.G.T.
Sangiovese, Italy

@ Fratelli
Cabernet Sauvignon, India

@® Domaine Montrose
Merlot, Syrah, Grenache, France

Our standard pour for wine by glass is 150 ml

By Glass

600

8oo

300

800

300

300
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
600

600

750

750

By Bottle

3000

4000

4000

1500

4000

1500

4700

Government taxes as applicable. We levy no service charge

OLight Bodied ® Medium Bodied @Full Bodied



MAKE YOUR OWN SUNDAE 400

Build a delicious sundae of your choice from our crafted
menu with a selection of homemade ice creams, sauces,
fresh seasonal fruits and toppings.

SAVORIES

Quick bites of lip-smacking delicacies oven-baked with love!

Baking Cycle:
Morning Batch — 0900 Hrs
Evening Batch — 1600 Hrs

[=] Chicken Tikka Burger 205
Chicken tikka, red onion, cheddar cheese, sesame bun

[=] Mutton Kheema Bun 275
Minced lamb, sesame bun

[=] Spicy Chicken Hot Dog 275
Chicken sausages, jalapeno, chili baguette

=] Ham and Cheese Croissant 250
Honey glazed ham (pork), cheddar cheese

[=] Chicken Tikka Puff 250
Chicken tikka, makhani sauce

[=]Vietnamese Roll 300
Fresh vegetables, rice paper sheets

[=] Arabic Mezze 275
Hummus / Babaganoush, vegetable and feta salad,

crispy pita

[=] Cheese Chilli Toast 250

Focaccia bread, cheddar cheese, chili

[=] Focaccia 225
Bell peppers, onion, pizza sauce, soft focaccia

[=] Paneer Tikka Puff 225
Paneer tikka, makhani sauce

=] Quiche 200
Sundried tomato and feta / Mushroom and broccoli

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.
[=]Vegetarian [®]Non Vegetarian

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering

TEA

Tea and its many varieties helps us regulate our mind and
body in our daily lives.

Be it recovering from everyday physical activities to ensur-
ing a steady balance between physical and mental well-be-
ing, tea always works wonders. It helps us relax, rest and
retire, thereby offering a Panacea.

CHILL

This selection is replete with a variety of iced teas.
To cool you down and refresh you is this section’s objective.

|% Fruit Mélange Berries 285
Iced Chai Latte 285
Rose Chamomile 285
Lemon Balm, Lavender, Hibiscus 285

FLAVORED ICED TEAS

Lemon Iced Tea 285

Peach Iced Tea 285

REVIVE

This selection is characterized by its strength to recharge.
Robust and strong, these black teas are served with milk and
pair very well with food to eliminate the slumber or tamas in
you. Served hot.

%] PBC All Day Blend 285
Assam Orthodox Second Flush 285
Black Earl Grey 285

%) Dum Irani Chai 285
Masala Dum Irani Chai 285
Adrak 285
Elaichi 285
Ajwain 285
Saunf 285

REFLECT

This specialty selection insists you switch off your Wi-Fi and
experience the uniqueness of tea in quiet meditation. Like
the leaves, immerse yourself in a sensory experience. Served
hot.

% Black Darjeeling First Flush FTGFOP1, no milk 285
Black Darjeeling Second Flush, dash of milk 285
Black Darjeeling Autumnal, dash of milk 285

#Black Winter Frost Nilgiri, no milk 285
High Grown Floral Oolong, no milk 285
Green Darjeeling Lung Ching, no milk 285

% Darjeeling Organic White Tea, no milk 285

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



PASTRIES

% @ Tiramisu 260
Mascarpone cream cheese, Jivara coffee essence
*Contains alcohol

[z @ Chocolate Feuillant 250
Chef’s signature, 54% dark chocolate mousse,
crisp chocolate chip meringue, chocolate glacage

(2| @] Dutch Truffle 250
Traditional dark chocolate cake, Dutch processed
chocolate ganache

[=]Red Velvet 250
Mascarpone cream cheese, fresh cream, soft sponge

| M Malibu Cheesecake 245
Classic cheesecake with Malibu white rum
*Contains alcohol

(] Hazelnut Praline 245
65% dark chocolate mousse, Piedmont hazelnut
praline cream, hazelnut dacquoise

[m]1Red Cherry Chocolate 245
Chocolate mousse, red cherry cremeux

[=]Chocolate and Orange Entremet 245
Chocolate mousse, orange coulis, orange cremeux,

flourless sponge

[®=] Fruit Tart 245
Fresh seasonal fruits, fresh cream, vanilla short cake

CUPCAKES

[=] Chocolate 190
[®]Vanilla 190
HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS

Raspberry Cheesecake 200
Tiramisu 200
Pistachio 200
Vanilla Bean 200
Hazelnut Praline 200
70% Chocolate 200

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.
[=]Vegetarian [®]Non Vegetarian

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering

RECOVER

This selection helps the body and mind to fight off the
external onslaughts; be it a heavy meal, relentless work, a
headache, cold, sore throat, bad stomach or Pune’s traffic!
Served hot and without milk.

Green Tea Apple Cinnamon, 285
digestive and mouth cleansing

China Jasmin, 285
digestive and smooth

European Chamomile, 285
miracle herb that addresses virtually any issue

Franconian Peppermint, 285
refreshing, digestive and mouth cleansing

RELAX

This selection is characterized by no caffeine. You want to
call it a day, then this section helps you prepare.

The components, mostly herbs and flowers, are a therapy for
the senses. They play out their magic by providing you a spa
like feel. They comfort your mind and soul, and help you
reach a restful state. Served hot.

Rose Chamomile 285

European Chamomile 285

Lemon Balm, Lavender, Hibiscus 285
|” |Hibiscus, Peppermint, Lemon Balm 285
SINGLE ORIGIN COFFEES
Brazilian Santos 375
Ethiopian Sidamo 375
Java Estate 375
Costa Rica Tarrazu 375
Sumatra Lintong Raja Toba 375
Colombian Excelso 375
Kenya AA Masai 375
Aged Monsoon Malabar 285
Bababudangiri 285

BREWING AT ITS BEST

Choose your favorite method

V60 Pour Over
French Press
Syphon

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



FRESH JUICES

Orange
Watermelon
Pineapple
Carrot

Apple
Pomegranate

BOOSTERS

The Vision

Carrot, orange, ginger (optional: turmeric)

Compliment
Orange, apple, celery

Reality Check
Pineapple, celery, fennel

The Detoxifier
Beet, carrot, lemon, ginger, apple

GOURMET GINGER-ALE

Homemade Ginger-Ale

HOMEMADE SODAS

Berry & Mint
Citrus & Lavender
Passion Fruit
Yuzu

MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Ask your server for the available options
Non Vegetarian
Vegetarian

COMBO MEALS

Try out our delicious combos at a sweet price!

Combo 1

Sandwich, fresh fruit juice, fresh cut fruits
Combo 2

Sandwich, tea / coffee, muffin / croissant
Combo 3

Sandwich, milkshake, pastry

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.

[=]Vegetarian [®]Non Vegetarian

265
265
265
265
265
265

285

285

285

285

265

265
265
265
265

395
325

650

685

735

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering

CAFE FRESCO

PBCcino
Espresso
Doppio (double espresso)
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Americano
Affogato
Hot Chocolate
Café Mocha
*/South Indian Filter Kaapi

ADD FLAVORS TO YOUR COFFEE
(Hazelnut | Cinnamon | Vanilla)

CUSTOMIZED COFFEE IMPRESSION

COLD COFFEES

%] PBC Frappe
Bababudangiri Iced Coffee

CLASSIC MILK SHAKES

Coffee Soda

Chocolate

Alphonso Mango

Hop Scotch Butterscotch
Very Berry Strawberry
Vanilla

SIGNTAURE MILK SHAKES

Caramel Latte
Nutties
Tiramisu
Oreo Shake

SMOOTHIES

Banana Caramel
Banana Strawberry
Strawberry

' Papaya and Fennel

LASSI

Punjabi
Mango
Chaas

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.

295
285
325
285
285
285
285
285
295
250

35

50

285
285

285
285
285
285
285
285

320
320
320
320

285
285
285
285

285
285
285

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering



