BRUSCHETTA		BEERS		
		Kingfisher Premium		300
■ Smoked Salmon	250	Kingfisher Ultra		350
■ Exotic Vegetables	200	Bira 91 Blonde		350
		Bira 91 White		350
SALADS		Heineken		350
Ask your server for the Daily Specials		White Owl Ace		350
Non Vegetarian	395	White Owl Diablo		350
Vegetarian	325	White Owl Spark		350
	0 0	Corona		600
CDA DIZI ING MATED		Kronenbourg		600
SPARKLING WATER		C		
Perrier 750ml	300	SANGRIA		
San Benedetto 750 ml	300	Red Wine Sangria		750
Perrier 330 ml	200	White Wine Sangria		750
San Benedetto 250 ml	200			
		SPARKLING WINE	By Glass	By Bottle
STILL WATER		○ Chandon Brut Chenin Blanc, India	600	3000
Kelzai	150			
Bisleri	80	WHITE WINE		
		 Piccini, 'Orange Label' Vernaccia, Trebbiano, Malvasia, Italy 		4000
		 Niel Joubert Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 	800	4000
		● Fratelli Chardonnay, India	300	1500
		RED WINE		
		 Soledoro, Rubicone I.G.T. Sangiovese, Italy 	800	4000
		 Fratelli Cabernet Sauvignon, India 	300	1500
		 Domaine Montrose Merlot, Syrah, Grenache, France 		4700

MAKE YOUR OWN SUNDAE

400

250

300

Build a delicious sundae of your choice from our crafted menu with a selection of homemade ice creams, sauces, fresh seasonal fruits and toppings.

SAVORIES

Quick bites of lip-smacking delicacies oven-baked with love!

Baking Cycle:

Morning Batch – 0900 Hrs

Evening Batch - 1600 Hrs

■ Chicken Tikka BurgerChicken tikka, red onion, cheddar cheese, sesame bun

■ Mutton Kheema Bun 275 Minced lamb, sesame bun

■ Spicy Chicken Hot Dog

Chicken sausages, jalapeno, chili baguette

■ Ham and Cheese Croissant 250 Honey glazed ham (pork), cheddar cheese

Chicken Tikka Puff
Chicken tikka, makhani sauce

■ Vietnamese Roll
Fresh vegetables, rice paper sheets

■ Arabic Mezze 275
Hummus / Babaganoush, vegetable and feta salad,
crispy pita

■ Cheese Chilli Toast 250 Focaccia bread, cheddar cheese, chili

■ Focaccia 225
Bell peppers, onion, pizza sauce, soft focaccia

■ Paneer Tikka Puff 225
Paneer tikka, makhani sauce

Quiche 200

Sundried tomato and feta / Mushroom and broccoli

TEA

Tea and its many varieties helps us regulate our mind and body in our daily lives.

Be it recovering from everyday physical activities to ensuring a steady balance between physical and mental well-being, tea always works wonders. It helps us relax, rest and retire, thereby offering a Panacea.

CHILL

This selection is replete with a variety of iced teas. To cool you down and refresh you is this section's objective.

Fruit Mélange Berries	285
Iced Chai Latte	285
Rose Chamomile	285
Lemon Balm, Lavender, Hibiscus	285

FLAVORED ICED TEAS

Lemon Iced Tea	285
Peach Iced Tea	285

REVIVE

This selection is characterized by its strength to recharge. Robust and strong, these black teas are served with milk and pair very well with food to eliminate the slumber or tamas in you. Served hot.

PBC All Day Blend	285
Assam Orthodox Second Flush	285
Black Earl Grey	285
Dum Irani Chai	285
Masala Dum Irani Chai	285
Adrak	285
Elaichi	285
Ajwain	285
Saunf	285

REFLECT

This specialty selection insists you switch off your Wi-Fi and experience the uniqueness of tea in quiet meditation. Like the leaves, immerse yourself in a sensory experience. Served hot.

🖺 Black Darjeeling First Flush FTGFOP1, no milk	285
Black Darjeeling Second Flush, dash of milk	285
Black Darjeeling Autumnal, dash of milk	285
🖺 Black Winter Frost Nilgiri, no milk	285
High Grown Floral Oolong, no milk	285
Green Darjeeling Lung Ching, no milk	285
Darjeeling Organic White Tea, no milk	285

Government taxes extra as applicable, we levy no service charge.

PASTRIES

Tiramisu Mascarpone cream cheese, Jivara coffee essence *Contains alcohol	260
Chocolate Feuillant Chef's signature, 54% dark chocolate mousse, crisp chocolate chip meringue, chocolate glaçage	250
Dutch Truffle Traditional dark chocolate cake, Dutch processed chocolate ganache	250
■ Red Velvet Mascarpone cream cheese, fresh cream, soft spong	250 e
■ Malibu Cheesecake Classic cheesecake with Malibu white rum *Contains alcohol	245
■ Hazelnut Praline 65% dark chocolate mousse, Piedmont hazelnut praline cream, hazelnut dacquoise	245
■ Red Cherry Chocolate Chocolate mousse, red cherry cremeux	245
■ Chocolate and Orange Entremet Chocolate mousse, orange coulis, orange cremeux, flourless sponge	245
■ Fruit Tart Fresh seasonal fruits, fresh cream, vanilla short ca	245 ke
CUPCAKES	
■ Chocolate	190

Chocolate	190
■ Vanilla	190

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS

Raspberry Cheesecake	200
Tiramisu	200
Pistachio	200
Vanilla Bean	200
Hazelnut Praline	200
70% Chocolate	200

RECOVER

This selection helps the body and mind to fight off the external onslaughts; be it a heavy meal, relentless work, a headache, cold, sore throat, bad stomach or Pune's traffic! Served hot and without milk.

Green Tea Apple Cinnamon, digestive and mouth cleansing	285
China Jasmin, digestive and smooth	285
European Chamomile, miracle herb that addresses virtually any issue	285
Franconian Peppermint, refreshing, digestive and mouth cleansing	285

RELAX

This selection is characterized by no caffeine. You want to call it a day, then this section helps you prepare.

The components, mostly herbs and flowers, are a therapy for the senses. They play out their magic by providing you a spa like feel. They comfort your mind and soul, and help you reach a restful state. Served hot.

Rose Chamomile	285
European Chamomile	285
Lemon Balm, Lavender, Hibiscus	285
🖺 Hibiscus, Peppermint, Lemon Balm	285

SINGLE ORIGIN COFFEES

Brazilian Santos	375
Ethiopian Sidamo	375
Java Estate	375
Costa Rica Tarrazu	375
Sumatra Lintong Raja Toba	375
Colombian Excelso	375
Kenya AA Masai	375
Aged Monsoon Malabar	285
Bababudangiri	285

BREWING AT ITS BEST

Choose your favorite method

V60 Pour Over French Press Syphon

FRESH JUICES		CAFÉ FRESCO	
Orange Watermelon Pineapple Carrot Apple Pomegranate	265 265 265 265 265 265	PBCcino Espresso Doppio (double espresso) Cappuccino Café Latte Americano Affogato Hot Chocolate	295 285 325 285 285 285 285 285
BOOSTERS		Café Mocha South Indian Filter Kaapi	295 250
The Vision Carrot, orange, ginger (optional: turmeric)	285	ADD FLAVORS TO YOUR COFFEE	35
Compliment Orange, apple, celery	285	(Hazelnut Cinnamon Vanilla)	
Reality Check Pineapple, celery, fennel	285	CUSTOMIZED COFFEE IMPRESSION	50
The Detoxifier Beet, carrot, lemon, ginger, apple	285	COLD COFFEES PBC Frappe Bababudangiri Iced Coffee	285 285
GOURMET GINGER-ALE		CLASSIC MILK SHAKES	
Homemade Ginger-Ale	265	Coffee Soda Chocolate	285 285
HOMEMADE SODAS		Alphonso Mango Hop Scotch Butterscotch	285 285
Berry & Mint Citrus & Lavender Passion Fruit Yuzu	265 265 265 265	Very Berry Strawberry Vanilla SIGNTAURE MILK SHAKES	285 285
MAKE YOUR OWN SANDWICH Ask your server for the available options		Caramel Latte Nutties Tiramisu	320 320 320
Non Vegetarian	395	Oreo Shake	320
Vegetarian	325	SMOOTHIES	
COMBO MEALS		Banana Caramel Banana Strawberry	285 285
Try out our delicious combos at a sweet price! Combo 1 Sandwich, fresh fruit juice, fresh cut fruits	650	Strawberry Papaya and Fennel	285 285
Combo 2 Sandwich, tea / coffee, muffin / croissant	685	LASSI	
Combo 3 Sandwich, milkshake, pastry	735	Punjabi Mango Chaas	285 285 285